MERCUR'Y [4-150 DFI [2.5L)) [ /HEEL/ALTERNATOR b v
5 erial Mbr Fange: 07178500 THRU 07500993 [US4)
i 2 Ref |Class|Part Description Qk Comment Footnote
H“’“‘-ﬁ :
=2 1 £51248T | ALTERNATOR 1 (5 /N-0T533000 & UP) 1
B2 ___ NOTE: TAPER MUST BE GLEAN {FREE OF 2 10 401087100| SCREW [M10% 100] 7
— OIL, LUBES AND DEBRIS) 3 10 401087 20| SCREW (M10%120) 1
4 12 25395 \WASHER 3
24 5 23 BBE475 | MOUNT £
£ E5E351T |BRACKET 7
7 72 B45808 [WESHER 3
B BFE393T | BRACKET 1
g 1 B2E252[NUT 2
10 10 E244E1 55| SCREW [M10% 55) 7
i§] B4 B5EGE3T 2| CABLE 7
12 EZ15E3 2|PIN 7
13 B57142T | BRACKET 1
14 10 B12618[SCREW [5AG18% 1 IN.] 3
15 24 £55798| SPRING 7
7E G5GA15T 2|BELT TENSIONER ARM A557 |1
17 7E BEES00|STUD [M10% 25) 7
18 1 B2E292[NUT 1
15 73 BEGA04 1|BUSHING ]
20 12 40023 20| WASHER Z
21 8523058 2| PULLEY 7
2 10 40108 35| SCREW [M10% 5] 7
23 57 B28507 4|BELT 1
24 | 28] B59734T 1|FLYWHEEL 1
75 5] E29071 |NUT 7
7E 12 EE228[WASHER 7
77 75 45907 | PLUG 7
25 1 40138 B|NUT 1
25 12 40023 18| WASHER 1

E¥ T Chemiool Durakibe Specil 41421




